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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 28113A5800
KIA 28113A5800

OEM Cross Reference

JAPKO

BLUE PRINT
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
COMLINE

BOSCH

BOSCH
JAPANPARTS
KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MDR

NIPPARTS
SCT - MANNOL
WIX FILTERS
ASHUKI by Palidium

20H31
ADG022135
C27021
C27021
EAF860
F026400445
F026400445
FAH31S
HA733
J1320545
MAF3H31
N1320541
SB2390
WA9762
Y01745

Filtro de aire



http://es.stark-automotive.com

